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Sample Size: 3794 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd February - 3rd March 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total [con| Lab | 1 fukip| con [ Lab | X | Male Female| 18-24 | 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ |aBCt| cope | Lom [ Restof | Midlands/ ., | Scot
Dem Dem don | South Wales land
Weighted Sample| 3794 | x X X X |1152] 904 | 775 |1840] 1954 | 451 | 960 |1298]1085|2163] 1631 | 486 | 1233 812 933 | 330
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
June Feb 23-
17-18 March
2012 32014
Which of these statements comes closest to your own
view?
There is not really a serious ‘drugs problem' in this country 8 10 8 12 15 5 7 9 13 | 14 6 18 16 8 4 12 7 15 10 8 10 7
There is a serious drugs problem, butitis largely confined to =g\ | 55 43 49 46| 51 41 47 |47 41 | 52 44 43 a1 |46 42 | 45 45 45 42 42
certain neighbourhoods and certain kinds of people
There is a serious problem and it affects practically the = o7 59 | 35 39 35 47| 30 41 35|33 44 |18 28 43 52|35 43 | 30 37 39 4 47
whole country
Don'tknow 6 7 4 6 4 2 4 9 5 6 8 13 12 6 3 7 8 9 7 8 7 4
The approach many countries have taken toward drugs -
of tackling the drugs problem through criminal law,
banning their use and prosecuting people for
possessing, selling, producing or importing drugs - has
sometimes been called the "war on drugs”
Generally speaking, do you think the "war on drugs”
has or has not been successful in reducing drug use?
Has been very successful 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 0
Has been fairly successful 14 19 15 18 10| 16 14 12 | 15 13 19 13 14 14 15 13 17 13 16 15 10
TOTAL HAS BEEN SUCCESSFUL 15 20 16 19 10 17 15 13 16 14 21 15 15 14 16 14 20 14 17 16 10
Has not been very successful 45 50 46 51 45| 48 44 49 | 43 47 40 43 42 52 | 45 44 41 47 42 47 a7
Has not been successful at all 26 20 29 24 38| 24 28 28| 31 22 19 24 30 27 | 26 26 24 25 25 27 34
TOTAL HAS NOT BEEN SUCCESSFUL 71 70 75 75 83 72 72 77 74 69 59 67 72 79 71 70 65 72 67 74 81
Don't know 14 |10 10 7 7|11 13 100]9 18 |2 19 13 6|12 15 | 15 14 16 1 9
And looking forward, do you think the "war on drugs"
can EVER be successful in reducing drug use?
Can be very successful 4 7 4 4 7 7 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 4 4
Can be partially successful 35 38 35 42 29| 37 33 36 | 33 36 36 34 33 36 36 32 28 38 33 34 37
TOTAL CAN BE SUCCESSFUL 39 45 39 46 36 44 37 39 39 39 40 37 38 41 41 36 34 41 38 38 41
Cannot ever be really successful 36 39 3 38 37| 38 37 37| 36 36 28 32 36 43| 35 37 38 35 35 37 34
Cannot ever be successful at all 15 10 17 10 21| 11 16 15 | 19 11 12 17 16 12 15 14 15 13 15 15 17
TOTAL CANNOT BE SUCCESSFUL 51 49 52 48 58 49 53 52 55 47 40 49 52 55 50 51 53 48 50 52 51
Don't know 0|6 9 5 6|6 11 8|7 14|20 13 10 5] 9 12 | 13 10 12 9 7
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Which, if any, of the following drugs - some legal, some
illegal - have you personally used in the past? Please
tick all that apply
Alcohol 78 |81 76 89 74| 79 75 82| 79 7 74 75 80 79| 80 74 68 78 76 79 87
Caffeine 69 |70 70 78 62| 67 68 73 | 69 68 66 70 71 66 | 72 64 62 70 68 69 76
Tobacco 47 |48 48 41 49| 46 47 43 | 49 44 40 47 43 53 | 45 49 43 50 43 46 48
Cannabis 23 |20 27 25 17| 17 22 27 | 27 20 34 32 23 10 | 23 23 25 22 23 23 27
Cocaine 8 7 8 1 7 5 7 10 | 10 6 13 18 5 1 7 9 11 7 8 9 5
Ecstasy 7 6 8 8 5 4 7 8 10 5 13 17 4 0 7 8 10 6 8 8 6
Amphetamines 6 5 7 6 3 3 9 7 8 4 5 12 7 1 7 6 10 6 7 5 6
LSD 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 7 3 3 9 5 2 5 5 6 4 6 4 4
Heroin 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0
Not sure 3 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 3 2 5 6 1 1 2 3 4 2 3 3 0
None of these 13 12 14 4 19 14 16 10 12 14 12 12 13 14 11 15 19 13 13 12 7
And how often do you CURRENTLY use each of the
following drugs?
[Excluding respondents who said 'not sure' or 'none of
these' when asked if they had personally used any of the
following drugs in the past; n=3269]
Heroin
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used Heroin in the past; n=39%]
Several times a day 4 24 0 0 0 13 6 0 0 17 38 0 3 0 7 0 4 0 0 15 0
Once a day 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Several times a week 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Once a week 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A few times a month 11 |62 0 0 0 44 8 0 13 5 0 17 0 0 18 3 6 28 0 0 0
Once a month 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Less than once a month 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 4 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0
I no longer use this at all 76 |14 88 72 100| 42 79 86 | 79 65 62 75 80 100 | 68 86 70 72 100 59 0
Not sure 8 0 12 28 0O 0 0 14 8 8 0 7 13 0 5 12 14 0 0 27 0
Cocaine
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used Cocaine in the past; n=254*]
Several times a day 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0
Once a day 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
Several times a week 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
Once a week 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
A few times a month 2 1 3 2 2 1 4 1 1 2 2 1 3 0 3 1 6 1 0 1 0
Once a month 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 7 8 2 14 5 0 0 5 6 12 0 4 10 0
Less than once a month 10 17 9 6 0 10 6 11 | 10 9 18 8 9 0 12 7 9 10 9 11 7
I no longer use this at all 78 |79 82 81 98| 85 89 78 | 74 84 61 78 87 100 | 76 81 65 80 85 75 93
Not sure 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 5 0 0 1 5 0 7 1 1 0
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Amphetamines
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used Amphetamines in the past; n=237*]
Several times a day 3 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 2 29 0 0 0 3 3 11 0 0 3 0
Once a day 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
Several times a week 1 0 1 8 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0
Once a week 3 9 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 0 6 0 0 5 0 10 0 3 0 0
A few times a month 3 7 4 5 0 8 2 5 4 2 0 1 6 5 3 4 2 4 1 3 8
Once a month 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Less than once a month 5 0 5 11 1 0 4 5 5 5 10 7 3 0 4 7 3 9 4 4 5
I no longer use this at all 83 |76 8 70 99| 8 92 87 | 82 85 51 82 90 95 83 83 66 87 91 83 87
Not sure 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 2 1 10 1 0 0 2 1 5 0 1 2 0
Ecstasy
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used Ecstasy in the past; n=213*]
Several times a day 1 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0
Once a day 4 0 11 0 0 0 9 6 5 0 7 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 13 0
Several times a week 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Once a week 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A few times a month 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Once a month 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0
Less than once a month 12 8 14 21 1 0 8 17 11 14 13 13 8 30 16 7 18 12 8 14 8
I no longer use this at all 82 88 73 79 96 | 96 81 76 81 83 77 81 90 70 77 87 73 88 92 70 92
Not sure 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 0
LSD
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used LSD in the past; n=213*]
Several times a day 1 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
Once a day 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Several times a week 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 26 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 0 0
Once a week 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 9
A few times a month 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Once a month 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Less than once a month 6 1 5 0 1 0 3 0 5 6 17 9 1 0 6 5 1 4 10 5 7
I no longer use this at all 89 |93 90 100 99 | 96 93 100 | 94 78 47 86 99 100 | 88 91 91 89 90 88 85
Not sure 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 4 0 0 1 2 8 0 0 2 0

3 © 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



You

Sample Size: 3794 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 23rd February - 3rd March 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total [con| Lab [ 1 fukip| con [ Lab | X | Male Female| 18-24 | 2539 [ 40-50 | 60+ |aBCt| copg | Lom [ Restof | Midlands/ ., | Scot
Dem Dem don | South Wales land
Weighted Sample| 3794 | x X X X |1152] 904 | 775 |1840] 1954 | 451 | 960 |1298]1085|2163] 1631 | 486 | 1233 812 933 | 330
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Cannabis
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used Cannabis in the past; n=874*]
Several times a day 2 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 5 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 0
Once a day 1 0 1 3 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 0
Several times a week 4 4 5 9 1 3 3 2 5 2 16 2 1 0 4 4 2 1 6 6 7
Once a week 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
A few times a month 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 4 0 1 2 1
Once a month 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1
Less than once a month 7 6 5 13 3 5 5 11 6 8 19 5 6 0 7 7 10 7 4 8 10
I no longer use this at all 83 |8 8 67 92| 8 89 83| 83 84 57 87 83 96 | 83 83 81 89 83 7 82
Not sure 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tobacco
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used Tobacco in the past; n=1790]
Several times a day 26 23 25 19 33| 21 26 21 23 30 29 23 33 22 21 33 21 25 28 29 31
Once a day 1 2 0 5 1 2 1 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 0
Several times a week 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 3
Once a week 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 6 3 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 3 1
A few times a month 1 1 2 4 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 3
Once a month 1 0 2 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 1
Less than once a month 3 4 3 2 1 1 4 5 3 4 13 5 2 0 5 2 9 2 3 4 2
I no longer use this at all 62 68 63 65 62| 71 62 66 64 60 42 57 60 75 67 56 57 68 62 57 60
Not sure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alcohol
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used Alcohol in the past; n=3037]
Several times a day 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3
Once a day 6 9 4 8 11 9 4 7 9 4 1 2 6 12 7 6 7 7 6 5 6
Several times a week 27 31 30 26 28| 30 29 29| 31 24 13 22 31 33 31 23 31 26 26 29 28
Once a week 20 22 19 17 17| 18 22 18 21 19 27 21 19 18 19 21 19 20 21 19 22
A few times a month 16 14 15 13 15 15 16 18 15 17 30 21 13 10 18 14 18 14 16 18 18
Once a month 6 4 6 0 7 5 5 9 4 8 6 9 5 4 6 6 3 7 8 5 5
Less than once a month 13 12 13 14 10 13 13 11 8 19 18 12 14 12 11 17 14 16 12 13 10
I no longer use this at all 8 6 10 9 10 8 10 7 9 8 3 10 9 9 6 12 7 8 9 10 8
Not sure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Caffeine
[Only asked to respondents who say they have personally
used Caffeine in the in the past; n=2696]
Several times a day 52 57 53 47 56| 55 56 48 53 52 32 45 59 59 51 55 49 54 50 53 53
Once a day 18 17 19 18 20| 17 16 20 17 19 15 22 16 18 20 15 20 21 18 14 15
Several times a week 13 11 13 13 6 10 14 17 14 12 21 13 12 10 13 13 17 9 15 14 13
Once a week 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 4 8 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 3 6 3
A few times a month 5 4 3 7 6 4 3 6 5 5 10 7 3 3 5 5 5 6 5 3 7
Once a month 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
Less than once a month 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2
I no longer use this at all 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 7 6 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 6 4
Not sure 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0
June Feb 23
17-18 March
2012 32014
With regard to hard drugs such as heroin and crack
cocaine, which of these statements comes closest to
your own view?
The sale and possession of such drugs shouldremaina 2 75 |79 70 64 79| 82 71 64 |67 77 |59 63 76 81|71 73 | 61 77 74 7170
criminal offence as now
The sale and possession of such hard drugs should remain
illegal but should be regarded as a minor offence, such as
parking in the wrong place, rather than a CRIMINAL offence 6 8 6 o143 4 1011110 7 16 12 6 5 o 8 13 7 7 8 10
(a policy sometimes called ‘decriminalisation’)
The sale and possession of such hard drugs should no = o 12 |10 13 16 11| 9 11 17|16 8 |14 14 11 9 |12 11 | 14 o 1 14 14
longer be illegal (sometimes called ‘legalisation’)
Don't know 6 8 5 6 5 7 5 9 8 7 8 11 11 7 4 7 8 11 7 8 7 6
With regard to soft drugs such as cannabis, which of
these statements comes closest to your own view?
The sale and possession of such drugs should remaina =g = 4o | 56 46 37 52| 60 46 40 |43 52 |38 40 48 57|47 a8 | 3w s 49 49 39
criminal offence as now
The sale and possession of such soft drugs should remain
illegal but should be regarded as a minor offence, such as
parking in the wrong place, rather than a CRIMINAL offence 25 22 23 23 28 18| 20 24 24 22 22 20 19 23 24 22 22 28 22 21 19 26
(a policy sometimes called ‘decriminalisation’)
The sale and possession of such hard drugs shouldno = = 53 | 17 56 39 23| 16 22 30 |29 17 | 28 20 23 15| 24 22 | 25 19 22 26 29
longer be illegal (sometimes called ‘legalisation’)
Don't know 6 8 4 5 6 7 4 8 7 6 9 13 11 6 4 7 8 11 7 9 6 5
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From what you know, does the fact that drugs are illegal
raise the price of drugs, or lower it, or does the fact that
drugs are illegal not make much difference?
Raisesit 57 50 53 52 57 56| 51 50 51 55 45 46 46 49 57 53 46 49 52 47 50 50
Lowersit 3 4 5 4 4 1 3 4 3 4 3 6 6 3 1 3 4 5 3 2 5 5
Doesn't make much difference 27 28 26 28 23 29| 28 28 28 26 30 21 29 29 28 25 31 27 26 33 25 28
Don't know 13 19 16 17 16 14| 18 18 19 15 22 27 18 19 14 18 19 19 19 18 19 18
If the price of drugs were lower than it is now, do you
think...?
Many more people would use drugs than do now 21 22 23 22 20 25| 24 24 16| 21 22 16 22 23 23| 21 23 20 24 23 21 19
Some more people would use them than do now 33 28 32 29 30 30| 31 28 29| 29 27 31 26 26 32| 29 27 26 29 30 27 26
Only a few more people would use them 19 18 20 17 21 14| 15 16 23| 21 15 20 21 16 17 | 20 15 21 16 16 18 24
No more people would use them 16 17 15 19 18 20| 17 17 19 | 17 17 17 16 18 16 17 17 16 17 16 19 18
Don't know 12 15 11 13 12 12 13 15 13 11 18 16 16 16 12 13 17 17 14 16 15 13
If soft drugs like cannabis were decriminalised, do you
think this would lead to more or less people using
drugs, or would it make no difference?
More people using drugs 48 46 55 41 51 52| 56 44 45 | 46 46 44 42 46 52 48 44 40 50 45 46 47
Fewer people using drugs 7 7 6 9 7 4 4 8 6 8 5 12 12 4 2 7 6 9 6 6 8 3
Would make no difference 36 36 31 42 33 39| 30 38 41 | 38 35 30 35 39 38 35 39 37 34 39 35 42
Don't know 8 11 8 9 8 5 9 10 9 8 13 15 12 11 7 10 12 13 10 10 11 8
If soft drugs like cannabis were decriminalised, do you
think this would lead to more or less crime?
More crime 21 21 28 17 15 27| 29 19 15 19 23 16 16 22 25 21 20 18 24 21 20 17
Less crime 31 32 |26 39 46 31| 25 31 41| 39 25 37 39 30 25| 35 27 36 29 29 36 32
Would make no difference 37 33 |34 33 29 35|32 36 34|33 34 26 29 35 39| 31 36 31 32 36 32 40
Don't know 11 14 12 11 9 7 14 14 9 10 18 21 16 13 10 12 16 15 15 15 13 11
If hard drugs like heroin or crack cocaine were
decriminalised, do you think this would lead to more or
less people using drugs, or would it make no
difference?
More people using drugs 52 47 55 42 43 53| 58 45 43 | 45 48 42 40 48 54 48 45 41 49 49 43 50
Fewer people using drugs 6 7 5 11 11 2 4 9 7 9 5 11 11 5 3 8 6 11 4 6 9 5
Would make no difference 30 32 29 33 34 36| 26 31 36 | 33 30 28 32 31 33 31 32 31 31 29 32 36
Don't know 12 15 11 14 12 9 12 16 13 13 17 20 17 16 10 13 18 17 15 16 15 9
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If hard drugs like heroin or crack cocaine were
decriminalised, do you think this would lead to more or
less crime?
More crime 40 38 |45 34 30 42| 49 37 32| 35 41 38 35 39 41| 38 39 32 41 42 34 43
Less crime 25 27 24 31 43 23| 20 28 36| 35 20 28 30 26 26| 29 25 29 26 22 32 24
Would make no difference 24 21 21 23 20 26| 20 23 21| 20 23 14 20 22 24| 20 23 21 21 20 22 23
Don't know 12 13 9 1 8 8 10 13 12 | 10 16 20 15 14 9 13 14 18 12 15 12 10
Which of the following statements do you most agree
with?
Criminalising drugs creates more problems than it solves 31 34 |31 39 43 29| 27 35 40 | 39 30 41 38 36 27 | 35 33 36 32 32 37 38
Criminalising drugs solves more problems than it creates 37 33 39 34 27 42| 39 33 30| 34 32 34 29 31 38| 35 30 33 32 35 33 32
Don’t know 32 33 30 27 30 29| 33 32 31|27 38 24 33 33 3| 30 36 31 35 33 30 30
Research shows that drugs addicts are more likely to
commit crimes than non-addicts.
From what you know, do addicts commit crimes
primarily because they become mentally unstable when
they are high on drugs, or primarily because they steal
in order to get money to buy drugs?
They become mentally unstable when high on drugs 15 16 17 14 19 12| 16 16 11 | 16 15 21 20 13 13 16 15 18 16 15 15 16
They steal to get money to buy drugs 78 75 77 79 75 84| 77 75 80 | 76 75 61 69 79 82 75 75 70 76 75 77 78
Don'tknow 7 9 6 7 6 4 7 9 9 8 10 17 12 8 5 9 9 13 9 10 7 6
Do you think that those who are addicted to drugs
should be dealt with mainly by the police and the courts
or mainly through the National Health Service?
Mainly by police and courts 53 49 61 47 39 62| 61 45 38 | 49 49 35 42 51 57 | 48 50 36 51 56 48 44
Mainly through the NHS 34 35 27 41 49 26| 24 40 45| 39 31 46 38 32 31| 37 32 45 31 29 38 42
Don't know 14 16 12 13 11 12| 15 15 17 | 13 20 19 20 17 12 | 15 18 19 18 15 15 14
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In 2001 Portugal decriminalised possession of drugs in
an attempt to deal with a high rate of heroin addiction
and HIV amongst drug users. People growing, dealing
or trafficking drugs are still prosecuted, but possession
of drugs for personal use has been decriminalised.
Instead there has been increased investment in drug
treatment programmes and harm reduction
programmes. Since the policy was introduced there
have been higher levels of drug treatment, the justice
system has spent less time on drug-related crime, there
has been less problem drug use, but a higher rate of
overall reported drug use.
Would you support or oppose a similar programme in
this country?
Support 46 45 41 49 57 41 38 46 54 50 40 45 49 43 42 46 42 51 41 41 45 54
Oppose 32 29 |37 28 23 33| 3 26 24| 30 27 26 22 31 33| 29 28 22 32 30 29 24
Don't know 23 27 23 23 19 26| 27 28 22 20 33 29 29 26 25 24 30 27 27 28 26 22
Would you support or oppose limited trials of the
Portuguese approach in some British cities?
Support 60 58 56 61 71 55| 54 59 69 61 55 53 59 55 61 60 54 60 55 55 58 67
Oppose 24 23 29 24 17 26| 29 22 16 25 21 22 19 25 25 24 23 18 26 25 23 18
Don't know 16 19 15 16 12 19| 17 19 15 14 24 25 22 19 14 16 23 22 19 20 19 15
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In the Netherlands drugs have been treated as more a
public health issue than a criminal issue. Possession
and sale of drugs remains technically illegal, but in
practice people are not prosecuted for the possession
of cannabis and licenced coffeeshops are allowed to
sell cannabis. Drug testing services are available for
users to check drugs don't contain poisonous
substances and supervised injection sites are available
where addicts can use drugs with access to medical
staff. Drug smuggling and trafficking remain serious
criminal offences.
Would you support or oppose a similar programme in
this country?
Support 42 |36 47 55 40| 36 42 52 | 49 35 40 45 43 38 | 43 40 44 38 38 45 52
Oppose 34 [43 36 22 39| 41 35 28| 34 35 34 28 34 41| 36 32 27 38 36 32 33
Don't know 24 |22 18 23 20| 23 23 20| 17 30 26 27 23 21| 21 28 28 24 25 23 15
Would you support or oppose limited trials of the Dutch
approach in some British cities?
Support 48 |45 52 64 47| 43 49 60 | 55 42 48 51 48 48 | 51 45 51 47 44 51 55
Oppose 31 (38 34 23 36| 37 33 25| 31 31 28 27 32 36| 33 30 23 34 35 29 32
Don't know 20 |18 14 13 17| 20 18 15 | 14 27 24 23 20 17 | 16 26 26 19 22 20 13
Would you support or oppose a government review of
drug policy options, to include the current system of
criminalisation, decriminalisation or full legalisation?
Strongly support 25 (22 27 34 25|20 24 32| 31 19 22 21 26 22| 26 22 26 25 22 25 28
Tend to support 40 |46 39 49 37| 44 41 42 | 41 40 35 36 41 45 | 41 39 38 41 36 42 45
TOTAL SUPPORT 65 68 66 83 62 64 65 74 72 59 57 63 67 67 67 61 64 66 58 67 73
Tend to oppose 10 [13 11 6 10| 12 10 8 10 10 11 10 10 11| 11 9 12 8 13 9 10
Strongly oppose 5 5 6 5 9 6 7 3 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 3
TOTAL OPPOSE 15 18 17 11 19 18 17 11 16 15 16 15 16 17 17 14 16 14 19 15 13
Don’t know 19 |14 16 6 20| 17 19 16|12 27 |27 22 18 16|15 25 | 19 20 24 18 14
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Dem Dem don | South Wales land

Weighted Sample| 3794 | X X X X_|1152] 904 | 775 |1840( 1954 | 451 | 960 |1298]1085|2163| 1631 | 486 | 1233 812 933 | 330

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
June Feb 23-
17-18 March
2012 32014
Would you be more or less likely to support a political
party if it promised to review alternatives to
criminalisation, including legalisation and regulation
and decriminalisation?
Much more likely 10 9 7 10 17 6 6 10 11 | 12 6 15 11 8 7 9 10 11 8 8 11 10
A little more likely 19 18 16 20 34 15| 14 19 26 | 19 17 | 15 25 15 15 | 20 15 | 19 17 14 20 23
TOTAL MORE LIKELY 29 27 23 3 51 21 20 29 37 31 23 30 36 23 22 29 25 30 25 22 31 33
Would make no difference 35 40 |47 41 32 41| 44 40 38 | 42 38 28 33 43 48 | 39 41 39 41 41 37 41
Alittle less likely 8 8 10 8 7 9 11 7 7 8 9 12 6 9 8 9 7 8 10 9 7 6
Much less likely 11 10 10 10 5 17 ] 12 10 6 10 10 10 7 10 12 | 11 9 8 10 10 9 10
TOTAL LESS LIKELY 19 18 20 18 12 26 23 17 13 18 19 22 13 19 20 20 16 16 20 19 16 16
Don'tknow 18 15 10 10 5 11] 12 14 11 | 10 20 20 18 14 11| 12 19 15 14 18 15 9

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section
of the target population to be considered statistically
reliable. These figures will be italicised.

10 © 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



